CFRS 2025 - Lacanau

Club

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PRC(
1905NABLCO

8404PZ OPA

2517BF OTB

3323NA US CENON CO
4201AR NOSE

5907HF T.A.D.

6911AR ASUL SPORTS I
5907HF T.A.D.

2105BF ADOChenéve
2904BR Quimper 29
1905NA BLCO

2508BF BALISE 25
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PRC
0705AR Raidlink's 07
78071F GO78

5703GE T.A. FAMECK
4201AR NOSE

6803GE COMulhouse
6307AR Balise 63
5906HF VALMO

BALISE 77 FONTAINEBLEAL 7716IF BALISE 77

94041F AS IGN

4504CE ASCO ORLEAN!
7305AR ECHO 73
4201AR NOSE

4203AR OE42

78071F GO78

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
3914BF JSO

31050C TOAC Orientatio
7807IF GO78

3502BR CRCO

0111AR CO AMBERIEU
5407GE SO Luneville

Résultats
CFRS 2025 (61)
Pl Doss. Descr.
1 6 ACAAURELIEN -1
2 7 BLCO BRIVE LIMOUSIN - 1
3 21 OPAAVIGNON
4 14 OTB BESANCON
5 35 USC CENON
6 4 NOSE SAINT ETIENNE -1
7 28 TAD DOUAI -3
8 1 ASUL LYON 1
9 8 TAD DOUAI - 1
10 13 ADOC CHENOVE
11 53 QUIMPER ORIENTATION
12 23 BLCO BRIVE LIMOUSIN - 2
13 17 BALISE 25 BESANCON
14 24 ACAAURELIEN -2
15 45 RAIDLINK'S 07
16 3 GO78 GUYANCOURT -1
17 34 TAF FAMECK
18 18 NOSE SAINT ETIENNE - 2
19 55 COM MULHOUSE
20 39 BALISE 63
21 29 VALMO LILLE
22 44
23 33 COBS SEINE - MONTIVILLIE 7605NM COBS
24 57 AS IGN
25 54 ASCO ORLEANS
26 11 ECHO73 CHAMBERY
27 37 NOSE SAINT ETIENNE - 3
28 41 ORIENT'EXPRESS 42
29 9 GO78 GUYANCOURT -2
30 58 ORIENTATION CAENNAISE
31 50 SCAPA NANCY
32 52 JSO JURA
33 16 TOAC TOULOUSE
34 36 GO78 GUYANCOURT - 3
35 43 CRCO RENNES
36 51 CO AMBERIEU
37 46 SOL LUNEVILLE
49 NOYON COMPIEGNE

6008HF NCO

48 CMO CHARENTE-MARITIME 1705NA CMO

62

MARCO MARSEILLE

1303PZ MARCO

56 LABOUSSOLE AUDOMAROI6208HF B.A
2 ASO ANNECY

59
61
60
20

30 COBF BUHL ET FLORIVAL

32
22

SAGC CESTAS
NAO NANTES
BOAALBI

O' HAUT-JURA

LOUP PIERRELATTE
TAD DOUAI - 2

7404AR ASO

3308NA SAGC CESTAS
4403PL NAO

81050C BOA Albi
3913BF O'JURA
6806GE COBuhl.Florival
2606AR LOUP

5907HF T.A.D.

25 ORIENT'ALP GRENOBLE - 2 3810AR ORIENT'ALP

lun. 05/05/2025 21:56
créé par: 0S2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Temps

1:09:43
1:10:30
:13:28
:14:07
:14:28
:15:10
:15:30
:15:34
:18:03
:18:53
:19:19
1:19:29
1:20:37
1:20:49
1:20:51
1:21:41
1:21:43
1:22:25
1:25:07
1:25:10
1:26:03
1:26:16
1:28:35
1:30:16
1:31:35
1:31:39
1:31:40
1:33:16
1:33:41
1:34:19
1:34:25
1:35:11
1:36:22
1:40:16
1:41:46
1:43:41
2:05:29
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pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

Diff.

0:00
+0:47
+3:45
+4:24
+4:45
+5:27
+5:47
+5:51
+8:20
+9:10
+9:36
+9:46
+10:54
+11:06
+11:08
+11:58
+12:00
+12:42
+15:24
+15:27
+16:20
+16:33
+18:52
+20:33
+21:52
+21:56
+21:57
+23:33
+23:58
+24:36
+24:42
+25:28
+26:39
+30:33
+32:03
+33:58
+55:46
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26 ASUL LYON 3 6911AR ASUL SPORTS I pm

27 TALANT SO 2108BF Talant SO pm
15 COCS SAVOIE 7309AR COCS pm
42 O'BUGEY 0109AR O'BUGEY pm
10 BROS SOUSTONS 4012NA BROS pm
47 VERVINS O' 0207HF VervinsO pm
40 ACAAURELIEN - Jeunes 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PR( pm
12 ORIENT'ALP GRENOBLE - 1 3810AR ORIENT'ALP pm
38 FINO FIGEAC 46010C FiNO46 pm

5 ASULLYON 2 6911AR ASUL SPORTS ! disq.

63 GROUPE FRANCE 99980P Open Abandon



